(17)

1 -		
120/2000	T	L / LIKE
INS. CASE OWNER	Shown CC 3/AIG1800319	1 1R16 & 3 UL IDAC
Eva. Cran DWARE		
Surveyor	DOI: ASSIGNMENT	Registered in Merimen: 30/02/8
		Registered in Merimen: 20/02/18
Pre-assign / CCU /	FTE	-
Insured Vehicle No.	SJC 7646M CI	aim No. : 0919464468 SG
Name of Insured	CHEAH YENG CHUNY PO	licy No. : 2/00061595
Insured Tel No.	HP: 9642 3216 M	ake / Model : MITGARISAI
Excess Sec II :SS	D.O.A: 18/02/18 Pt	ice of Accident : 100 KM U
Is driver the owner'	( YES / NO ) Nature of Accident	
If NO. Driver Nam	or / Age :	GIA REPORT: YES/NO : TP GIA REPORT: YES/NO
Driver Tel !	No.: (V/L YES/NO.) In	sured Liability: % Final ? Yes / No
SKS 371	KT	
HI-MANUSTANIA	ACCUPATION NATIONAL PLANSAGE AND SERVICE A	INSRS: INSRS:
INSRS: WSP. Performan		WSP: WSP:
H Tel:	H H Tel: H H	Tel: Tel: Liability: Liability:
Liability: RMKS	(4 - 1/)	RMKS: RMKS:
Date/Time		
Caro Time	SKS 3416T - CS/AKA ISD/9393/Robe 2 D	A - STAGE DATE/PIC
1.1.7.	(10 4046M - V	Non-Reporting lit (1st): TLC 18  Non-Reporting lit (2nd): TLC 18  Non-Reporting lit (2nd): TLC 18
relorlis (vic)	# TE NR. SEND FIRST LETTER TO D	Non-Reporting by (2nd): \(\frac{1}{2}\)\(\frac{1}{2
02/02/18	NO OI GHT MOPORT IN YET.	Notification ltr (if non-pickup):
G 3118	Of Othe Personne W.	Call Ot: 3 2/5/20/7
	BUMAN CHARLETT CLIPTER.	Documentation Check List: Handler Typist
	CAR RENTH HOUSERS	Notification ltr (if non-pickup)
2/5/2019 pd. Kin	- spoke to 010 (Mr Angl of 9117994 - 610 (ca	
2 pm	about the accident statement Informed him show ( when H(D) issur IID capted and on- we when the	
	There tells to hit	Final Repair Belt:
	OKNOWING - OF LOD IN.	Car Rental Invoice:
elleotio	CONTICUED AMOUNT SAME NO	Towing Invoice
01100110	LIL DOGS IN OKDETS.	VOD , LTA / GIA
	TO CLOSE.	PIR D
	A 160 00000	Mandate/Reject Instruction:
	RECEIVED 11 2 AUG 2018	LOD
	THE CHAIN SO IN STREET	Payment Breakdown Form:
PRELIMINARY ADVICE	Date/Time: Sent By:	Post-Repair Photos:
FINALIZATION	Date/Time Confirm with:	Confirm by:
Repair Cost: PP	SS 4744:00, 5 days Reduction: Al s	
FINAL SETTLEMENT	Date/Time: 01/08/18 Confirm with CATOL	
Final Liability		If NO or B 28. Ass. Lia.
Repair Cost (w)(%)	SS 5,016.08 A dayx) X 4 80.00 CE	(CON CONTRACTOR OF THE STATE OF
Loss of Use (LOU):	SS (S x days)	- ar April 1
Loss of Income (LOI):	55 — (5 x days)	~/ d (X
LOR only LOU only	The state of the s	V 8
GIA/LTA Search	ss —	1) Claim status: Normal/Reject/Private Settle
Medical Disbursement	SS — (e.g. Tow/ Independent )	Claim status: Normal/Rejecti/Tivate Settle     Report Format:
Disbursement Legal Cost	ss —	3) Survey fee: 4320-00
Total:	SS 5, 418 48 Global Sum SS: -	
FINAL PAYMENT	Date/Time: Confirm with:	Email Call
Payce 1:	SS 5,076.08 Name 1: PERFORMA	
	The Art Land Control of the Land Control of th	NT A CAR PTE LID
Payoe 2: (Strike if N.A.) Payee 3: (Strike if N.A.)	SS 542 . 40 Name 2: BKW 725	at h other too be

Date/Time, File Return to?	Add Fee:	: Site Insp (\$	)\$ + R\$\$!
3)	7.44.7	Interview (S	) Photos
Daniel Cormot :		Tech Invs (\$	) Sthers
Report Format :	. [	Weekend (S	1
Lump Sum / I.B.I: (S			TOTAL



### LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No. 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

			rnationale Des Experts En Au				
AIG	ASIA PACIFIC INS	SURANCE PTE LTD	Ref : CC3/AIG180	003191/R1hs3			
CHA	SHENTON WAY #0 ARTIS BUILDING GAPORE 079120	8-16	Date : 20-02-2018				
1.		Policy Particu	lars :- THIRD PARTY CI	AIM			
	Insured Veh.	SJC 7046M	Veh. Inspected	SKS 3716T			
	Policy No.		Coverage (\$)	0.00			
	Claim No.		Excess (\$)	0.00			
	Assign From Assign Date		20/02/2018				
2.	BITTORY	Vehicle I	Particulars & Condition				
	Make & Model		c.c	0			
	Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.				
	Chassis No.		Colour	iii			
	Odometer	2	Steering				
	Brakes		Modification				
	General						
3.		Co	nditions of Tyres				
		Size	Make	Balance			
	R/H Front Tyre			mm			
	L/H Front Tyre			mm			
	R/H Rear Tyre			mm			
	L/H Rear Tyre			mm			
4.		Desc	ription of Damages				
5.			neral Information				
	Accident Date	18/02/2018	Inspection Date	19/03/2018			
	Survey held at	PERFORMANCE MOTORS	SLTD				
		303 ALEXANDRA ROAD SINGAPORE 159941					
5a.		THE PART OF THE PARTY	Remarks	SHOULD WIN TOPS			
		ON WAS CONDUCTED ON A					

BAW Denler

e - 9

Estimate No.

#### Performance Motors Limited

A member of the Sime Darby Group Co. Reg. No. 197401555W GRT Reg. No MI -8820881-X

303, Alexandra Homd Sime Darby Performance Centre Singapore 159941 Tel 63190100 (Bales & Admin) 63190111 (AfterSales) Fam. 64767770

: b1

45963

280, Kampong Arang Road East Coast Centre Singapore 438180 Tel. 53180888 (AfterSales) Fax. 51449772

315, Alexandra Road Sime Darby Business Centre Singapore 189944 Tel 6318053 (AfterSales) 6318053/838 (Motorrad) Fax. 64796611 (AfterSales) 64796614 (Motorrad)



Page No. : 1 of 1

GST REG. NO : M2 - 0020081 - X

#### ESTIMATE

1.9 FEB 2018

Date Estimated Prepared By	: 19/02/2018 : Gary Poh C				
- ESTIMATE Sridhar Venk 519 Bedok Re #03-70			- ACCOUNT - 4 Cash Sales - Service Singapore	0000	
Singapore 47	9276				
REGN. NO.	CHASSIS NO.	REGN. DATE	MODEL	MII	ÆAGE
SKS3716T	NS38301	10/04/2015	316iA/4	0	
To registre known Pain fend	ting right front fender, righ	ender and attachment of the section	state our	2128 - fourly 64. 238 /S	VALUE 4,280.00 9 3,540.00 177.00 80.00
0	03/16-@10-45 RASIL GOOL-68	/ Chack Sample	Acknowledged by Repairer Labour Signaphits Date: Labour 2	Illowing: spray painting (s) during resurvey o confirmation "Without Prejudice" basis is allowed ust be resurveyed and I from Insurance Company	8,047.00 0.00 0.00
	5-6	days	Excess Total GST @	76	0.00
		w //		_	563.29
			Grand Total	5 5	8,610.29

<sup>\*\*</sup> THIS ESTIMATE IS VALID FOR A PERIOD OF 30 DAYS ONLY\*\*

<sup>\*\*</sup> PRICE FOR PARTS ARE SUBJECTED TO CHANGE WITHOUT PRIOR NOTICE \*\*

#### Performance Motors Limited

A member of the Sine Darby Group Co. Reg. No. 197401559W. GST Reg. No. M2-0020081-X



#### FINAL REPORT

Estimate No.

b1 45963

Date Estimated

19/02/2018

Prepared By

Gary Poh Chai Hoon

REPAIR FOR -

Sridhar Venkateswaran

519 Bedok Reservoir Road

#03-70

- ACCOUNT -

121

Page No. :

AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

ORIGINAL PRICE

2125.00

3186.00

150.00

80.00

78 Shenton Way

#08-16 Chartis Building

Singapore 079120

Singapore 479276

REGN NO

CHASSIS NO

REGN DATE

ACCE.

M LEACE

SKS3716T NS38301

10/04/2015

316iA/4

0 DISC. %

To make good the front RH fender, front/rear RH door, rear RH fender include removing attachments to facilitate repairs and knocking out dents caused by the accident

 To spray paint front RH fender, front/rear RH doors and rear RH fender

To check electrical wiring systems at the front section for proper function including adjustments of headlights.

DESCRIPTION

Sundries.

UNIT PRICE

QTY

DISC. %

NETT

NETT

3,186.00 X

150.00

80.00

2,125.00

# SUPPLEMENTARY ITEMS

Total Labour:	5,541.00
Total Parts :	0.00
Total Labour & Parts :	5,541.00
Deduction for Excess:	0.00
Total Repair Costs less Excess:	5,541.00
GST @7%:	387.87
Grand Total:	5,928.87

4

#### NOTE: TO BE COMPLETED BY SURVEYOR

_		400		
т	EΑ	N.Z		
- 80	TO MA	DAME:		

#### AIG THIRD PARTY EXPRESS SETTLEMENT FOR ACCIDENTS ON OR AFTER 1ST JUNE 2008 (PAYMENT BREAKDOWN)

Vehicle	No: SKZ3716T	١.,	odel:					
Date of	Accident: 18 2 .>ol &	TIV)	lodel:					
Global S	Sum Settlement : [ ] Yes		[ ] N	0	T			
Repair E	Estimate	: \$	8610.	70	7			
Final Re	pair Cost	: \$	5076	US	5			
Loss of T	Use	: \$				da	ys at \$	per day
Rental (i	fany)	: 5				da	ys	
LTA/G	IA Search Fee	: \$						
Others:		: \$						
		: \$						
Final Set	ttlement Sum	: 5	5076	0	Ç			
Is Third	d Party Workshop GIA Registered?		YES [			diy ind	icate bel	ow)
	April 2020 Charles of the heart of the control of	_		_				
A)	For Non GIA Registered Works	hop	: Agree	d L	iabili	ty		(%)
A) B)	For Non GIA Registered Workshop:  BOLA Liability:(%)	hop	BOLA	App	olicab nario	ty le: Yes/ No: y (*):		_(%)
	For GIA Registered Workshop:	•	BOLA BOLA Assess	App Sce	olicab nario labili	le: Yes/ No: y (*):		(%)
	For GIA Registered Workshop:  BOLA Liability:(%)  * Assessed Liability to be filled only not apply.	•	BOLA BOLA Assess	App Sce	olicab nario labili	le: Yes/ No: y (*):		(%)
В)	For GIA Registered Workshop:  BOLA Liability:(%)  * Assessed Liability to be filled only not apply.	•	BOLA BOLA Assess	App Sce	olicab nario labili	le: Yes/ No: y (*):		(%)
B)	For GIA Registered Workshop:  BOLA Liability:(%)  * Assessed Liability to be filled only not apply.	•	BOLA BOLA Assess	App Sce	olicab nario labili	le: Yes/ No: y (*):		(%)
B) Remarks	For GIA Registered Workshop:  BOLA Liability:(%)  * Assessed Liability to be filled only not apply.  s  t Instruction: Payee's Breakdown	for	BOLA BOLA Assess chain coll	App Sce ed L	olicab nario iabili ns ana	le: Yes/ No: y (*):_ for case	es where	(%)
B) Remarks Paymen 1)	For GIA Registered Workshop:  BOLA Liability:(%)  * Assessed Liability to be filled only not apply.	for	BOLA BOLA Assess chain coll	App Sceed L distorr	olicab nario iabili ns ana	le: Yes/ No: y (*):	es where	(%)
B) Remarks	For GIA Registered Workshop:  BOLA Liability:(%)  * Assessed Liability to be filled only not apply.  s  t Instruction: Payee's Breakdown	for	BOLA BOLA Assess chain coll	App Sce ed L	olicab nario iabili ns ana	le: Yes/ No: y (*):_ for case	es where	(%)

Please attach all the supporting documents to the form. (Final Repair Bill; Rental Invoice; Release Voucher; Authorisation to Act; Survey Report; Medical Report/ Bill (if any)



51 UBI AVE 1, #01-25 PAYA UBI INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL: (065) 62563561 FAX: (065) 67414108

#### Our Ref: CC3/AIG18003191/R1hb3

2nd May 2018

#### CHEAH YENG CHUAY

Block 270A Punggol Field, #11-221, Singapore 821270.

Dear Sir/Madam,

#### ROAD TRAFFIC ACCIDENT INVOLVING SJC 7046M AND SKS 3716T AT 259 JALAN KAYU ON 18.02.2018

We refer to the above accident where we are acting for AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd to resolve the claim against you and/or your authorized driver under the Auto Insurance policy taken up with them.

Based on the accident report and accident scenario, liability is down against us. We will therefore proceed to negotiate for an amicable settlement with the Third Party.

Should you however wish to further discuss on the matter prior to our negotiations and settlement, please contact us within 7 days from the date of this letter.

Please note that your No-Claim Discount (NCD)(if any) will be affected and reduced by 30% (20% for commercial vehicles) upon next renewal due to this Third Party claim. However, if your policy has a NCD protector feature, it will be deemed utilized for this claim and your NCD will be protected.

Please call us if you have further queries.

Yours faithfully,

Chong Poh Kin Case Handler DID: 6841 2132 FAX: 6741 4108

Email: vicalpeh@lkkauto.com

c.c. AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd (Motor Claims Dept)

## AUTHORISATION TO ACT

# (AIG Express Third Party Claim)

1.5 20 36 1. 1. 1.	d Fragus	_ (mo milo part) ora	9K6 3 216 T	
100 000 10	Telia in milian	(address), owner	of _ 544 3 } 16 ] ("the workshop") t	(vehicle no.)
THE ACAD THE PERSON AND A PERSO				
with respect to my cl	aim for repair cost	s and/or rental and/or	loss of use ("claim") fo	or my vehicle
no. 45 4716 th	nat was damaged p	oursuant to the accide	nt which occurred on	10111
		5 789 48 8	(location) involving	vehicle no/s
5767046 M ("H	ne accident").			
I fourther outhorize the	workshop to settle	a my shove mentioned	I claim in a manner that	they deem fit
and the workshop is	further authorized	to receive payment fu	rther to settlement of n	ny ciaim with
payment cheque/s bei	ing made in favour	of the workshop.		
I further acknowledg	e that any settleme	ent the workshop may	reach on my behalf is	on a without
prejudice and withou	t admission of liab	oility basis insofar as t	he driver/owner/insure	rs of the other
vehicle/s is concerned	đ.			
				200
Dated this	(day) of 6 }	(month) 20	(year)	
Dated this 73	_(day) of	(month) 20	(year)	
Dated this 73	_(day) of	(month) 20	(year)	

Signed by "the third party claimant" (with chop if applicable)

Signed by "the workshop" (with chop)

# RELEASE VOUCHER (AIG Express Third Party Claim)

"We/I.	Performance Motors Ltd	("the workshop") hereby confirm that we/I
have read	sched an agreement with the appointed surve;	eyor of AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd LKK
		rveyor) with respect to the amount claimed for
		al/use), S\$ (Disbursement), for vehicle no.
SKS37	16T that was damaged pursuant to the acc	ecident which occurred on $180.18$ (date) along
250	SALAN KAYU (loc	cation) involving vehicle no/s \(\siz \) \(\tau \) O\(\tau \) his is
pursuant	to the inspection conducted on 19-3-18- (c	cation) involving vehicle no/s \(\sigma \)\(\frac{104 b \)\(\text{M}\)\(\text{This is}\) (date) at "the workshop".
Wall on	after that well arelam authorized by the ou	WHEE GRIDHAR VENTATESWARAN
We/I coi	nirm that we'l aream authorized by the ow	LT
("the thir	rd party claimant") of vehicle no. 5K5 5 + 10	make the claim as set out in the above paragraph
and we/I	I have full authority to settle the matter on h	nis/her behalf in a manner that we/I deem fit. We/I
enclose h	herein the letter of authority given by "the third	d party claimant".
We/I fur	rther confirm that we/I will indemnify AIG As	sia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd for all damages, loss
and/or ex	xpense that they will or have already incurred	I in the event that "the third party claimant" after the
above sa	aid agreement lodges a further claim against	est the former for any loss and expenses suffered
pertainin	ng to costs of repairs and/or rental and/or lo-	oss of use pursuant to the damage to $\frac{5 \times 23716}{1}$
(vehicle	no.) as a result of the accident.	-94
		n full and final settlement of any claim of "the third
party cla	aimant" pursuant to the accident and that furth	ther this settlement is reached on a without prejudice
and with	hout admission of liability basis.	
This agr	reement is subject to the application of Sings	gapore law and the Singapore Courts have exclusive
jurisdict	tion over any dispute arising out of the same.	
Dated th	his Ol (day) of OB (month	th) 20 18 (year)
1	(H)	GARY POH CHAT I CON. Performance Majora Lambel 303 Alexandre Files Sime Darby Performance Central
	40K	Singapore fige.

Signed by appointed surveyor

Signed by "the workshop" (with chop)

#### Performance Motors Limited

A number of the Sine Darby Group Co. Reg. No. 197401559W GST Reg. No M2-0020081-X

303. Alexandra Hoad Sine Darby Performance Centre Singapore 159941

Tel. 63190100 (Bales & Admin) 63190111 (AfterSales) Fax. 64747770

280, Kampong Arang Road East Coast Centre Singapore 438180

Tel. 63190088 (AfterSales) Fax. 63449773

315, Alexandra Boad Sime Darby Business Centre Singapore 159944 Tel. 6130538 (AfterSales) 63150533/530 (Motorrad) FAE. 64796601 (AfterSales) 64796624 (Motorrad)





#### SERVICE TAX INVOICE

: 1 of 1 Page No. Repair Order No. : B1 1251804

Invoice Number: 1990977 / WSB

Date IN : 19/03/2018 Invoice Date : 26/07/2018

Cust. Svc. Advisor: Gary Poh Chai Hoon Payment Terms 30 Days From Invoice

Invoice By : Sharon Heng

- CUSTOMER INFORMATION -INVOICE TO -121

AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. Mr Sridhar Venkateswaran

519 Bedok Reservoir Road 78 Shenton Way

#08-16 Chartis Building #03-70

Singapore 079120

Singapore 479276

REGN. DATE MODEL MILEAGE REGN. NO. CHASSIS NO. 316IA/4 SKS3716T NS38301 10/04/2015 51111

---- L A B O U R 1 ----

NETT 2,125.00

2,389.00

150.00

80.00

0.00

To make good the front right fender, front right door, rear right door and rear right fender and knock out dented area caused by the accident.

To remove and install body parts in order to carry out painting job.

To respray front right fender and both right doors.

To check electrical wiring systems at the front section

for proper function including adjustments of headlights.

Sundries. INS CLAIMS: ACCIDENT REPAIR. DIRECT SETTLEMENT.

DATE OF ACCIDENT: 18.2.2018, 3RD PARTY CAR: SJC7046M.

YOUR REF NO: NIL.

VEHICLE WAS SURVEYED BY MR RASUL FROM LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD ON 19.3.2018 AT 10.45 AM. AUTHORISED REPAIR BY MS ASHER SNG FROM LKK ON

13.3.2018 VIA E-MAIL.

CAR RENTAL PROVIDED BY AIG.

0.00

4.744.00 Total Labour 1:

Labour Charges	:	4,664.00	Total Labour & Parts Charges : \$\$	4,744.00
Parts Charges	:	0.00	Less Insurance Excess : S\$	0.00
Lubricant/Misc		80.00	Invoice Total Amount Exclude GST : S\$	4,744.00
			GST @ 7% : S\$	332.08
			Invoice Total Amount Include GST : S\$	5,076.08

Computer generated invoice. No signature is required.

Amount Payable Include GST

S\$ 5.076.08

All amounts are in Singapore Dollars.

Work was carried out subject to the Company's Terms and Conditions of Service. No complaints will be entertained unless reported within seven (7) days of the date of this invoice. For credit purchases, interest @1% per month will be debited on overdue amounts.





# TAX INVOICE

GST REG. NO.: 200106276D

GST NEG. WC	GST REG. NO.: 200700270D				
DATE	INVOICE NO.				
23-Mar-2018	P 1081				

#### INVOICE TO

AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE, LTD. 78 SHENTON WAY #07-16 SINGAPORE 079120 ATTN: CLAIMS DEPARTMENT

C/O LKK AUTO CONSULTANT PTE LTD

VHA NO.	DUE DATE	VEH. NO.
P 1081	23-Mar-2018	SJY 9152 K
NO. OF DAYS	RATE	AMOUNT
4	80.00	320.00
		\$22.40
	P 1081 NO. OF DAYS	P 1081 23-Mar-2018  NO. OF DAYS RATE

All cheques must be made payable to BKW Rent A Car Pte Ltd.
Please write the vehicle and invoice number on the reserve.



120 Lower Delta Road #02-15 Cendex Centre (S) 169208 Tel: 6738 7777 Fax: 6738 6666





#### RENT A CAR PTE

120 Lower Delta Road #02-15 Cendex Centre Singapore 169208 Tel: 6738 7777 Fax: 6271 1661 VHA No: P 1081 ACRA No: 20-0106276-D GST Reg. No: 20-0106276-D

24 HOURS HELPLINE

MALLEY I	Section	F. Sold F. Willer, A. J.	of the State of
VEHICI	-	HIDING	ACDEEMENT

Workshop: PML - AX

HIRER'S	PARTICULARS	Hirer's C	own Vehi	icle No:	SKS	311	Repla	ce Veh No	iti	
Name (as in I/C) SRIDHAR	VENKATES WARAN	Loan Ve	hicle No	SJ	49	152	K	VR No	4	
	58ZPate of Birth: 02 Jan 19	70 Make &		- 7	=TO	4		Auto/Man	ual Group:	83
Address: 5 9 8600	K RESERVPIRAGE +1	Č.			HARGE	ES.		-	s	cts
40,5-70	sx 4 7 9 2 7	Daily	4	d	ay @	\$ 90		Per day	320	1
Name & Address of Employer		Weekly/!		A. W. Z.	eek @:	00	Par waak	Monthly	350	
		Others	y				o noon	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,		1
	Driving Exp: 17 Feb 20		ii	(6	s		Per day	/Monthly		+
Driving Licence No:	Passed Date:	Delivery					T OI Guy	wiching		+
D/L Type: Local/Int'l/Others:	HP 942438	30	Collectic	JII 340			OPT			+-
		≅					GST			+
	PARTICULARS	OR No:		E	1/4	1/2/	(A) SUE	3-TOTAL		-
Name (as in I/C)		Petrol Level	OUT		1/19	7	314			
NRIC/Passport No:		Surcharge	IN			1				
Address:		First	kn	n FREE	per day	(	ST	7-1	22	40
- Mariana Againa	\$(	) Excess m		(10) (E) (20)		1	OTAL CI	HARGES	342	Lin
	Driving Exp:	Yrs				_				140
The same and the s	Passed / Expiry Date:		100					Bank: [[		
D/L Type: Local/Int'l/Others:	Contact No:	CASH/N	ETS/VIS	A/MC/	AMEX/C	HQ No:	4006	,8220	2000	670
A T	T A	Expiry D	ate: O	122	Card ID	No: 7	45			Y
60	- 17	Name as	in Card	DE	51	EN	KA7	ESW	ARAI	V
c 1		NON WA	IVER EX	CESS	Subject	to GST)	0	000/	2	
2/10 /		ACCESS					_	D 2-4		2200
		Data Jack			era Syst Opener		Transportation	ip 🖸 Spar	o / CD Cartr e Tvre	nage
ED 10		(TENERSON		23	meterine.	_	112401		- 1	
			A	/	E					
INDICATE:		X	5/2	CL						
A - Accidents D - Dents		Hirer's Si	pnature		=		Ade	fitional Drh	er's Signat	nien.
S - Scratches X - Crack		SINGAPO	-	-			nuc	Toolia Dil	or a dignar	uie .
I have read and agree to the terms a	and condition on both sides of this agre	ement. If I have	present	ed a ch	arge/cre	dit card	for pavm	ent. I agree	that all an	nounts
payable under this agreement and i	for parking and traffic infringements ma voucher. All information I have bee	av be billed to th	nat accou	int and	my sing	te enuter	lilw avor	he conside	red to have	a hear
IMPORTANT		lent) o				-	-		brought aga	$\overline{}$
years and be notding valid driving to	or must be over 23 years of age and under of consess and have a minimum of 2 years reg	ob sufferer	d or incurr	red by yo	u in resp	ect of the	vehicle of	the use or t	tie operation ent of an eco	of the
and qualified driving experience. Fi damages costs to be Borne by the	Failure to observe stipulation may return all Hirerithe Authorised Dover	The ow occurre	ner resen d. Any da	ve the ri	the cary	replace a	an replace air at BKV	ment vehicle V authorized	e if an accide workshop.	ent
<ul> <li>As vehicles are supplied with petrol</li> </ul>	and should returned with petrol level likewi	se. 8 Smoke	or permit	smoking	and tran	apport of g	etr in the	vehicle are	not allowed	Any :

A service charge of \$5 on top of a petrol suncharge is payable by the hirar about the fast to return the vehicle at the appropriate petrol level. No refund for early return of vehicle. The hirar shall be liable for additional charges for any late return at the rate shown per hour per day, inclusive of CDW endor PAI where applicable. Any returns after our operation hours will be charged as a full

4. Use of the vehicle for illegal purpose (For instance: in connection with theft, drug

Use of the venice for regge purpose (nor instance; in connection with their, drug pedding or trafficking, amuggling), is strictly prohibited. Vanicle strictly for Singapore use only and may not be driven out of Singapore without prior written consent of BKW Rent A Car Pte Ltd. The hirer is liable for a penalty fee of \$200 in additional to the appropriate insurance top up in the case. of non-disclosure of Melaysia usage.

The hirer and/or driver shall be responsible for all damages or losses his

caused, all traffic violations, thesi and penalties imposed on the vehicle for whatsoever reason in respect of or in connection with it's use or operation.

7 The firer and/or driver shall be responsible for all claims, damages, losses,

offensive smell e.g. agentite, durien or pet's smell, the hirer and/or driver shall bear

the cost of removing the offensive small or pets small, the hirer end/or driver shall bear the cost of removing the offensive small or pets hair between \$200 - \$400.

The Hirer agrees that a punctured tyre, empty patrix tank, loss of vehicle's key or locked keys inside of vehicle, by itself, does not constitute a breakdown and that in the event the covers's 24-Hours Ensergency Service is called upon to respond to such occurrence, the Hirer shall bear the cost of such response at \$50,00 per trip. To in case of accident, the hirer shall report to restal affice simmediately An accident report must be made within 24 hours. Failure to comply, the hirer will have to home all liability from all parties claim. Full excess amount have to be paid immediately in the event of an accident.

the event of an accident.
The hirer/Driver also have the responsibility to ensure that the radiator water level

in the car is sufficient and do not drive when the vehicle is stall and does not have sufficient water. Any damage to the engine will be bear by the hire/driver.

12. All customers data will be sept strictly confidential and it solely used for the purpose of completing the sales transactions and other pring matters.

13. Understand and agree to the personal data suffection represents stated on the

increased in	lurance premiums,	non-wavier excess a	nd cost expense (including	Terms and Conditions Page.	
Date Out	Time Out	Mileage	Check By	Remarks	v ///// 250
19/01/18	1735	56137	NIK		Himar a Driver Signature
Return Of Vahicle	The Hirer Driver	e Bonniend To Slon I	The Column Signature Of	Mines Debugs Calling Miles The Dec As	

Hirer Driver Failing Which The Day And Time Inserted Below Shall Be Deemed To Be The Day And Time The Vehicle Is Returned To BKW Rent A Car Pte Ltd And The Same Shall Be Accepted As Conclusive Evidence Of The Same And Shall Not Be Challenged Or

Date In	Time In	Mileage	Check By	Remarks	. ( / / /	- 75
23 3 18	1530	56365	DWIN	1.200m 23/3/18	Hirler of Draver Signature	The second

No results.

#### ...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report)

Express

Case	Notified	Est Submitted	Adj Assigned	Adi Rpt		Adl	Submitted	Ins Auth'ed	Sta	tus
Main	20 Feb 2018 Edit Reg		19 Mar 2018 00:00 Edit Adj Rpt	S\$4,74	4.00 stimates	S\$4	,744.00 ew Rpt		Pending for Surve Report Cancel Case	
	Main	R	eference	l (	Claim Det	ails	$\Box$	Documents		Show All
CLAIM SU	BFOLDER DE	ETAILS		-			[Created	by adjuster]		
Insured:	Cheah Ye	ng Chuay, ID: S	1845054B							
Main Claimant:	SRIDHAR	VENKATESWAR	AN, ID: S220685	8Z						
Vehicle Reg No.:	SKS371	6T			Date of L	.055:		21:00 - :59 and 8 Days From	LTA R	eg Date (Man Yr)]
Claim Type	e: TP / 0719464468SG Policy/Cover Note No.: 2100065595									
Vehicle Reg No. (Insured):	S3C7046M Policy No. (Claimant): VPA/P1603520									
					Excess:					
Repairer:		nce Motors Limit /63190174	ted (Alexandra) 3	03 Alexand	ra Road, S	ime [	Darby Perform	nance Centre, 159	941 Ai	exandra - Tel:
Handling Insurer:	AIG Asia	Pacific Insuranc	e Pte. Ltd. (Expre	ss) - Tel: 6	5-6419-30	000	. [Handled b	y Wui, Shawn-K)	] Shav	vnkarjye.Wui@aig.cr
Claimant's Insurer:	AXA Insu	rance Pte Ltd (H	Q) - Tel: 6338 728	8						
Adjuster:	LKK Auto	Consultants Pte	Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 62	56-3561	. [Handled	by M	OHD RASU	.] [Final Rpt	due (	01/03/2018]
ASSOCIA	TED MAIL RE	CEIVED						View	All	Compose Case Ma
		: Re: No OI GIA : No OI GIA Rep								
ALL ASSO	CIATED TAS	vs=					/lew All   S	earch Tasks Cre	220120	ew Task   Comple

#### Claim Documents

\*SKS3716T (0719464468SG)
[SJC7046M]
TP
SRIDHAR VENKATESWARAN
Feb 18 2018 9:00PM
[Cheah Yeng Chuay]
Performance Motors Limited

Let	ters/Corresponder	nces	1 per	page 🔻	V
No	Finalized On	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	-
1	(Draft)	Third Party Express Settlement - Payment Breakdown	0	Edit	
Δεε	essment Reports		1 per	page V	<b>V</b>
No	Finalized On	AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. (SG)	1 per	Thumbnail	-
1	09/03/18 14:58	Accident Statement	0	Load HTM	1
ō S	Programme and a second	From:SC - Reg. No: SXC7046M, Claimant: CHEAN YENG CHUAY  Accident Statement		ESTRUMBERAL	$\vdash$
2	30/04/18 13:08	From:SC - Reg. No: SJC7046M, Claimant: CHEAH YENG CHUAY	0	Load HTM	1
Pho	otos/Images		3 per	page V	V
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	J per	Thumbnail	-
1	01/08/18 10:28	Odometer Reading	0	Load JPG	V
2	01/08/18 10:28	Chassis Number	0	Load JPG	V
3	01/08/18 10:28	General View	0	Load JPG	V
4	01/08/18 10:28	General View	0	Load JPG	V
5	01/08/18 10:28	General View	0	Load JPG	V
6	01/08/18 10:28	General View	0	Load JPG	V
7	01/08/18 10:28	General View	0	Load JPG	4
8	01/08/18 10:28	General View	0	Load JPG	V
9	01/08/18 10:28	General View	0	Load JPG	V
10	01/08/18 10:28	General View	O	Load 3PG	V
11	01/08/18 10:28	General View	0	Load JPG	V
12	01/08/18 10:28	General View	0	Load JPG	V
13	01/08/18 10:28	General View	Ð	Load JPG	V
14	01/08/18 10:28	General View	0	Load JPG	3
15	01/08/18 10:28	General View	Ð	Load JPG	7
16	01/08/18 10:28	General View	0	Load JPG	V
17	01/08/18 10:28	General View	0	Load JPG	V
18	01/08/18 10:28	General View	Ð	Load JPG	V
19	01/08/18 10:28	General View	0	Load JPG	V
20	01/08/18 10:28	General View	Ø	Load JPG	V
21	01/08/18 10:28	General View	0	Load JPG	V
22	01/08/18 10:28	General View	0	Load JPG	V
23	01/08/18 10:28	General View	0	Load JPG	V
Doc	umentation		[Vent	[5]	•
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	1 per	Thumbnail	-
1	20/02/18 09:52	TP GIA REPORT 1	0	Load PDF	Fint
ź	20/02/18 09:52	TP GIA REPORT 2	ō	Load PDF	
3	20/02/18 09:52	TP ESTIMATE	0	Load PDF	

Let	etters/Correspondences		1 per		
No	Finalized On	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	Hs of	Thumbnail	Print
			0		
5	08/03/18 15:26	2nd NR letter to OI	Ø	Load PDF	1
6	20/03/18 15:13	TP ESTIMATE- MARKED	Ð	Load PDF	
7	29/03/18 12:01	RENTAL RECEIPT	0	Load PDF	
8	30/04/18 13:56	OID DRIVING LICENCE STATUS	0	Load PDF	
9	03/05/18 15:08	LETTER TO OI	0	Load PDF	

#### **Documents Checklist**

DOCUMENTS CHECKLIST	Reset Save Print
There are no document checklists configured.	
Our Checklist Remarks - LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	
	^
	~
Show Remarks To: Handling Insurer Note: Remarks are private unless you show it to other parties.	

NOTE: TO BE COMPLETED BY SURVEYOR

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

TEAM	

# THIRD PARTY EXPRESS SETTLEMENT (PAYMENT BREAKDOWN)

Vehicle No:	Vehicle No: SJC7046M (Insd veh)		Model:	BMW 316I 1.6 AT D/AB 4DR		
	SKS3716T (TP veh)			ABS HID (A)		
Date of Accident:	18/02/2018					
Global Sum Settlem	ent : [ ] Yes		[X] No			
Repair Estimate	11-11-11-11-11-11-11-11-11-11-11-11-11-	: \$	8,610.29			
Final Repair Cost		: \$	5,076.08			
Loss of Use		: \$		days at \$0.00 per day		
Rental (if any)		: \$	342.40	4 days		
LTA / GIA Search Fo	ee	: \$	0.00			
Others:		: \$	0.00			
		: \$				
Final Settlement Sur	m	: \$	5,418.48			
below)	shop GIA Registered	(Y)	X ] YES [	] NO (Kindly indicate		
A) FOR NOR GIA K	egistered Workshop:		Agreed Liability			
B) For GIA Regist	ered Workshop:		22	Yes/ Ne BOLA Scenario No:		
BOLA Liability:	(%)		Assessed Liability	(*):(%)		
* Assessed Liat	pility to be filled only for	chain d	collisions and for case	es where BOLA does not apply.		
Remarks						
Payment Instruction	n: Payee's Breakdow	n				
	Notors Limited		: \$	5,076.08		
Performance N			: \$	342.40		

Please attach all the supporting documents to the form. (Final Repair Bill; Rental Invoice; Release Voucher; Authorisation to Act; Survey Report; Medical Report/ Bill (If any)

Date

#### LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co Reg No. 199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

#### VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No:

CC3/AIG18003191/R1HB3Q2

Date:

15/08/2018

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer: AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

Policy No:

2100065595

No:

Claimant Vehicle SKS3716T

Insured Vehicle No:

SJC7046M

Date of Loss:

18/02/2018

Nature of Claim:

TP

Claim No: 0719464468SG

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No:

SKS3716T

Make & Model:

BMW 316I, 1.6 AT D/AB 4DR ABS HID (A)

Engine No:

A178J766N13B16A

Reg. Date: Colour:

10/04/2015 (Man. Year: 2014)

Chassis No:

WBA3A16080NS38301

Engine Capacity:

Blue

Odometer:

51111 km

Market Value/New Car Price: N/A

1598 cc

Sum Insured (S\$):

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Steering (Serviceable):

Yes Footbrake (Serviceable):

Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable):

Yes Engine Modification:

Pre-accident Condition:

CONDITION OF TYRES

Front Tyre Size: Front Left Side:

205/60 R18

Rear Tyre Size:

205/60 R18

Front Right Side:

Pirelli 6 mm Pirelli 6 mm Rear Left Side: Rear Right Side: Pirelli 6 mm Pirelli 6 mm

The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS	Repairer's	Adjuster's	Difference	Diff %
Parts	80.00	80.00	0.00	0.00
Miscellaneous Items	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Labour	7,967.00	4,664.00	3,303.00	41.46
Paintwork Labour	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Towing	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Gross Total (S\$)	8,047.00	4,744.00	3,303.00	41.05
+ GST 7.00/7.00% (S\$)	563.29	332.08	231.21	41.05
Nett Amount (S\$)	8,610.29	5,076.08	3,534.21	41.05
+ Car Rental (4.0 x S\$80.00/day	+ 7.00% GST) (S\$)	342.40		

Nett Liability (S\$)

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

19/03/2018

Date Inspected:

19/03/2018 Inspected At:

Performance Motors Limited (Alexandra)

303 Alexandra Road, Sime Darby

Performance Centre Singapore 159941

5,418.48

Estimated Period of Repair:

5.0 days

Adjuster Report Page 2 of 4

Adjuster: MOHD RASUL Manager: VIC ALPEH

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

Adjuster Report Page 3 of 4

### REPAIR DETAILS

R	eco	mm	er	de	h	Pa	rte
1	CUU		161	IU.			113

No.	Qty	Part No.	Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	*80.00FS	
1	1	CAMBAGE COOK	*SUNDRIES	Necessary	80.00 FS		
F=Franchise part. S=SpcNett.		part. S=SpcNett.		Total Parts (S\$)	80.00	80.00	
				was unsubmitted during this prin	rye y		

Adjuster Report Page 4 of 4

#### Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

#### Recommended Labour

No	Particulars	Lab.Type	Repairer's	Amount
Lab	our Items			
1	TO REMOVE AND INSTALL RIGHT FRONT FENDER ,RIGHT FRONT DOOR,RIGHT REAR DOOR AND RIGHT REAR FENDER AND ATTACHMENT INCLUDE KNOCKING CAUSE BY THE ACCIDENT	New	4,250.00	2,125.00
2	PAINTING RIGHT FRONT FENDER ,RIGHT FRONT DOOR ,RIGHT REAR FENDER	New	3,540.00	2,389.00
3	TO CHECK ELECTRICAL WIRING SYSTEMS AT THE FRONT SECTION FOR RPOPER FUNCTION INCLUDING ADJUSTMENTS OF HEADLIGHTS	New	177.00	150.00
	Gross Labou	r Cost (S\$)	7,967.00	4,664.00
	Report was unsubmitted during	this print-out		

< END OF ESTIMATES >